
Reno

Lancaster

Mammoth Lakes

Lee Vining

June Lake

Bridgeport

Walker

Carson City

Gardnerville

Reno Sparks

Crowley Lake
Tom’s Place

Bishop

Big Pine

Aberdeen

Independence

Lone Pine

Olancha

Coso Junction

Pearsonville

Inyokern

Mojave

Lancaster

0 12.5 25 mi
395

395

580

80

395

395

395

14

14

General Information
Accessibility
ESTA is a viable alternative for customers with 
disabilities as all buses are wheelchair accessible, 
equipped with either low-floor ramps or lifts and 
securement locations.

Animals
Well-behaved pets that are muzzled and leashed, or 
in a carrier, are welcome aboard ESTA buses. Service 
animals are also welcome aboard ESTA buses and are 
governed by the rules in the ESTA Service Animal 
Policy.

Bikes
ESTA buses are equipped with mounted bicycle 
racks. If these racks are full, and as passenger 
loads permit, a bicycle may be brought on board 
at the driver’s discretion. E-bikes under 75lbs are 
permitted on bike racks if the tires fit and the 
bike can be properly secured. Removal of the 
battery is recommended.

Discounts
Discount fares are available to people with 
disabilities, seniors 60+, and youth 5-17. Children 
4 and under are free when with a paying rider.

Fares
Please have your pass or exact fare ready when you 
board the bus. No cash change will be given. 

Holidays
ESTA will not be operating on the following holidays: 
New Year’s Day, Presidents’ Day, Memorial Day, 
Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, 
and Christmas Day. *Fixed route service within 
Mammoth Lakes operates 365 days a year. 

Luggage and Strollers
The buses have cargo room, but we ask riders to limit 
baggage to one bag plus a carry-on. ESTA can also 
accommodate strollers. Space is limited.

Reservations
Online tickets must be paid for when the 
reservation is made. To make arrangements to 
pay the driver on the day of travel call our office.

Shared Ride Service
All ESTA services are a shared-ride experience. 
Expect that there may be other passenger 
pickups and drop-offs along the way.

Safe, enjoyable, relaxing. 
Ride with us.

The Mission of ESTA is to provide 
safe, reliable, and customer-friendly 
transportation services to the 
Eastern Sierra Region. This improves 
and enhances the quality of life 
for the residents and visitors of 
the area by reducing greenhouse 
gases, reducing traffic congestion, 
providing much needed mobility, 
supporting the economy, and helping 
the environment.

The Road to Success

Start your career in Transit by 
joining the team at Eastern Sierra 
Transit Authority. ESTA is looking 
for candidates who want to make a 
positive difference in our community. 

• Paid Training
• Full Time
• Part Time
• Flexible Schedules
• Great benefits available

Go to estransit.com/ jobs and apply!

395 LANCASTER

Mammoth Lakes  
to Lancaster, CA. 

Eastern Sierra 

TRANSIT

For more information
call or visit:

(760) 872-1901 X-2
(800) 922-1930 X-2
www.estransit.com



395 LANCASTER
South-Bound Departure, Service Daily
Mammoth Lakes Stop 172, Park & Ride on Tavern Rd. 7:50 am
Crowley Lake Community Center, 482 S. Landing Rd. 8:05 am
*Tom’s Place 8180 Crowley Lake Dr. *8:10 am
Bishop - Airport 703 Airport Rd. 8:35 am
Bishop - Vons 1190 N. Main St. 8:45 am
Big Pine 391 S. Main St. 9:05 am
*Aberdeen Aberdeen Store, 150 Tinemaha Rd. *9:20 am
Independence Post Office, 101 S. Edwards St. 9:35 am
Lone Pine McDonald’s, 601 S. Main St. 10:00 am
*Olancha Mobil Station, 601 US 395 *10:20 am
*Coso Junction Chevron, US 395 & Gill Station Road *10:25 am
*Pearsonville Shell Station, 102 Pearson Rd. *10:50 am
Inyokern Transfer Hub, 1401 3rd St. 11:20 am
Mojave Carl’s Jr., 15900 Sierra Hwy. 12:05 pm
Lancaster Metrolink Station, 44812 N. Sierra Hwy. 12:45 pm

North-Bound Departure, Service Daily
Lancaster Metrolink Station, 44812 N Sierra Hwy. 2:00 pm

Mojave Carl’s Jr., 15900 Sierra Hwy. 2:30 pm

Inyokern Transfer Hub, 1401 3rd St. 3:35 pm

*Pearsonville Shell Station, 102 Pearson Rd. *4:00 pm

*Coso Junction Chevron, US 395 & Gill Station Road *4:15 pm

*Olancha Mobil Station, 601 US 395 *4:35 pm

Lone Pine McDonald’s, 601 S. Main St. 5:00 pm

Independence Courthouse, 168 N. Edwards St. 5:15 pm

*Aberdeen 150 Tinemaha Rd. *5:30 pm

Big Pine 390 S. Main St. 5:45 pm

Bishop - Airport Airport, 703 Airport Rd. 6:00 pm

Bishop - Vons Vons, 1190 N. Main St. 6:10 pm

*Tom’s Place 8180 Crowley Lake Dr. *6:35 pm

Crowley Lake Community Center, 482 S. Landing Rd. 6:45 pm

Mammoth Lakes Stop 172, Park & Ride on Tavern Rd. 7:00 pm

Service Between Mammoth Lakes, CA. and Lancaster, CA.
*Call 24 hours in advance to schedule pickup from this location.

One-Way Fare Schedule (Standard Fare/Discounted Fare)

Mammoth Bishop Big Pine Aberdeen Independence Lone Pine Olancha Inyokern Mojave Lancaster

Mammoth ___ 7.00
6.00

10.75
9.00

12.75
11.25

13.50
12.00

14.25
12.50

18.50
16.00

33.00
31.00

36.00
33.00

39.00
36.00

Bishop 7.00
6.00

___ 3.75
3.00

5.75
5.25

6.50
6.00

7.25
6.50

11.50
10.00

26.00
25.00

29.00
27.00

32.00
30.00

Big Pine 10.75
9.00

3.75
3.00

___ 3.50
3.00

4.50
4.00

5.75
4.75

9.50
8.50

25.00
24.00

28.00
26.00

31.00
29.00

Aberdeen 12.75
11.25

5.75
5.25

3.50
3.00

___ 3.50
3.00

5.00
4.25

9.50
8.50

23.00
22.00

27.00
25.00

29.00
27.00

Independence 13.50
12.00

6.50
6.00

4.50
4.00

3.50
3.00

___ 3.50
3.00

7.25
6.50

21.00
20.00

25.00
23.00

27.00
25.00

Lone Pine 14.25
12.50

7.25
6.50

5.75
4.75

5.00
4.50

3.50
3.00

___ 4.00
3.50

19.00
18.00

22.00
20.00

25.00
23.00

Olancha 18.50
16.00

11.50
10.00

9.50
8.50

9.50
8.50

7.25
6.50

4.00
3.50

___ 12.50
11.50

16.00
14.00

19.00
17.00

Inyokern 33.00
31.00

26.00
25.00

25.00
24.00

23.00
22.00

21.00
20.00

19.00
18.00

12.50
11.50

___ 3.00
2.00

5.00
4.00

Mojave 36.00
33.00

29.00
27.00

28.00
26.00

27.00
25.00

25.00
23.00

22.00
20.00

16.00
14.00

3.00
2.00

___ 2.00
2.00

Lancaster 39.00
36.00

32.00
30.00

31.00
29.00

29.00
27.00

27.00
25.00

25.00
23.00

19.00
17.00

5.00
4.00

2.00
2.00

___


	ESTA_Broch_395South_8.5x14_0625_Out.pdf
	ESTA_Broch_South_8.5x14_0625_In.pdf



