

395 LANCASTER



Eastern Sierra

TRANSIT

Mammoth Lakes to Lancaster, CA.

For more information call or visit:

(760) 872-1901 X-2 (800) 922-1930 X-2 www.estransit.com

Eastern Sierra TRANSIT AUTHORITY

Safe, enjoyable, relaxing. Ride with us.

The Mission of ESTA is to provide safe, reliable, and customer-friendly transportation services to the Eastern Sierra Region. This improves and enhances the quality of life for the residents and visitors of the area by reducing greenhouse gases, reducing traffic congestion, providing much needed mobility, supporting the economy, and helping the environment.

The Road to Success

Start your career in Transit by joining the team at Eastern Sierra Transit Authority. ESTA is looking for candidates who want to make a positive difference in our community.

- Paid Training
- Full Time
- Part Time
- · Flexible Schedules
- · Great benefits available

Go to **estransit.com/jobs** and apply!



Accessibility

ESTA is a viable alternative for customers with disabilities as all buses are wheelchair accessible, equipped with either low-floor ramps or lifts and securement locations.

Animals

Well-behaved pets that are muzzled and leashed, or in a carrier, are welcome aboard ESTA buses. Service animals are also welcome aboard ESTA buses and are governed by the rules in the ESTA Service Animal Policy.

Bikes

ESTA buses are equipped with mounted bicycle racks. If these racks are full, and as passenger loads permit, a bicycle may be brought on board at the driver's discretion. E-bikes under 75lbs are permitted on bike racks if the tires fit and the bike can be properly secured. Removal of the battery is recommended.

Discounts

Discount fares are available to people with disabilities, seniors 60+, and youth 5-17. Children 4 and under are free when with a paying rider.

Fares

Please have your pass or **exact fare** ready when you board the bus. **No cash change will be given.**

Holidays

ESTA will not be operating on the following holidays: New Year's Day, Presidents' Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas Day. *Fixed route service within Mammoth Lakes operates 365 days a year.

Luggage and Strollers

The buses have cargo room, but we ask riders to limit baggage to one bag plus a carry-on. ESTA can also accommodate strollers. Space is limited.

Reservations

Online tickets must be paid for when the reservation is made. To make arrangements to pay the driver on the day of travel call our office.

Shared Ride Service

All ESTA services are a shared-ride experience. Expect that there may be other passenger pickups and drop-offs along the way.

395 LANCASTER Service Between Mammoth Lakes, CA. and Lancaster, CA. *Call 24 hours in advance to schedule pickup from this location.

South-Bound Departure, Service Daily									
Mammoth Lakes	Stop 172, Park & Ride on Tavern Rd.	7:50 am							
Crowley Lake	Community Center, 482 S. Landing Rd.	8:05 am							
*Tom's Place	8180 Crowley Lake Dr.	*8:10 am							
Bishop - Airport	703 Airport Rd.	8:35 am							
Bishop - Vons	1190 N. Main St.	8:45 am							
Big Pine	391 S. Main St.	9:05 am							
*Aberdeen	Aberdeen Store, 150 Tinemaha Rd.	*9:20 am							
Independence	Post Office, 101 S. Edwards St.	9:35 am							
Lone Pine	McDonald's, 601 S. Main St.	10:00 am							
*Olancha	Mobil Station, 601 US 395	*10:20 am							
*Coso Junction	Chevron, US 395 & Gill Station Road	*10:25 am							
*Pearsonville	Shell Station, 102 Pearson Rd.	*10:50 am							
Inyokern	Transfer Hub, 1401 3rd St.	11:20 am							
Mojave	Carl's Jr., 15900 Sierra Hwy.	12:05 pm							
Lancaster	Metrolink Station, 44812 N. Sierra Hwy.	12:45 pm							
North-Bound Departure, Service Daily									
Lancaster	Metrolink Station, 44812 N Sierra Hwy.	2:00 pm							
Mojave	Carl's Jr., 15900 Sierra Hwy.	2:30 pm							
Inyokern	Transfer Hub, 1401 3rd St.	3:35 pm							
*Pearsonville	Shell Station, 102 Pearson Rd.	*4:00 pm							

	-		
Carl's Jr., 15900 Sierra Hwy.	2:30 pm		
Transfer Hub, 1401 3rd St.	3:35 pm		
Shell Station, 102 Pearson Rd.	*4:00 pm		
Chevron, US 395 & Gill Station Road	*4:15 pm		
Mobil Station, 601 US 395	*4:35 pm		
McDonald's, 601 S. Main St.	5:00 pm		
Courthouse, 168 N. Edwards St.	5:15 pm		
150 Tinemaha Rd.	*5:30 pm		
390 S. Main St.	5:45 pm		
Airport, 703 Airport Rd.	6:00 pm		
Vons, 1190 N. Main St.	6:10 pm		
8180 Crowley Lake Dr.	*6:35 pm		
Community Center, 482 S. Landing Rd.	6:45 pm		
Stop 172, Park & Ride on Tavern Rd.	7:00 pm		
	Transfer Hub, 1401 3rd St. Shell Station, 102 Pearson Rd. Chevron, US 395 & Gill Station Road Mobil Station, 601 US 395 McDonald's, 601 S. Main St. Courthouse, 168 N. Edwards St. 150 Tinemaha Rd. 390 S. Main St. Airport, 703 Airport Rd. Vons, 1190 N. Main St. 8180 Crowley Lake Dr. Community Center, 482 S. Landing Rd.		

One-Way Fare Schedule (Standard Fare/Discounted Fare)

	Mammoth	Bishop	Big Pine	Aberdeen	Independence	Lone Pine	Olancha	Inyokern	Mojave	Lancaster
Mammoth		7.00 6.00	10.75 9.00	12.75 11.25	13.50 12.00	14.25 12.50	18.50 16.00	33.00 31.00	36.00 33.00	39.00 36.00
Bishop	7.00 6.00		3.75 3.00	5.75 5.25	6.50 6.00	7.25 6.50	11.50 10.00	26.00 25.00	29.00 27.00	32.00 30.00
Big Pine	10.75 9.00	3.75 3.00		3.50 3.00	4.50 4.00	5.75 4.75	9.50 8.50	25.00 24.00	28.00 26.00	31.00 29.00
Aberdeen	12.75 11.25	5.75 5.25	3.50 3.00		3.50 3.00	5.00 4.25	9.50 8.50	23.00 22.00	27.00 25.00	29.00 27.00
Independence	13.50 12.00	6.50 6.00	4.50 4.00	3.50 3.00		3.50 3.00	7.25 6.50	21.00 20.00	25.00 23.00	27.00 25.00
Lone Pine	14.25 12.50	7.25 6.50	5.75 4.75	5.00 4.50	3.50 3.00		4.00 3.50	19.00 18.00	22.00 20.00	25.00 23.00
Olancha	18.50 16.00	11.50 10.00	9.50 8.50	9.50 8.50	7.25 6.50	4.00 3.50		12.50 11.50	16.00 14.00	19.00 17.00
Inyokern	33.00 31.00	26.00 25.00	25.00 24.00	23.00 22.00	21.00 20.00	19.00 18.00	12.50 11.50		3.00 2.00	5.00 4.00
Mojave	36.00 33.00	29.00 27.00	28.00 26.00	27.00 25.00	25.00 23.00	22.00 20.00	16.00 14.00	3.00 2.00		2.00 2.00
Lancaster	39.00 36.00	32.00 30.00	31.00 29.00	29.00 27.00	27.00 25.00	25.00 23.00	19.00 17.00	5.00 4.00	2.00 2.00	